active
H AS T I N G S b ELECTRICAL SUPPLIERS LTD

2025 FESTIVE SEASON TRADING HOURS

DATE OPENING HOURS CLOSING HOURS
Monday 15 December 2025 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
Tuesday 16 December 2025 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
Wednesday 17 December 2025 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
Thursday 18 December 2025 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
Friday 19 December 2025 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
Saturday 20 December 2025 CLOSED
Sunday 21 December 2025 CLOSED
Monday 22 December 2025 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
Tuesday 23 December 2025 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
o Wednesday 24 December 2025 7:30 AM 12:00 PM
.
ﬁiﬁ v FRIDAY 26 DECEMBER 2025 - CLOSED

Saturday 27 December 2025 CLOSED
Sunday 28 December 2025 CLOSED
3 Monday 29 December 2025 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
Tuesday 30 December 2025 8:00 AM 12:00 PM

= Wednesday 31 December 2025 8:00 AM 12:00 PM

THURSDAY 1 JANUARY 2026 - CLOSED
FRIDAY 2 JANUARY 2026 - CLOSED

. Saturday 3 January 2026 CLOSED
g, Sunday 4 January 2026 CLOSED

7:30 AM 5:00 PM
" Tuesday 6 January 2026 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
'_ Vednesday 7 January 2026 7:30 AM 5:00 PM

| 5 Thursday 8 January 2026 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
> ay 9 January 2026 7:30 AM 5:00 PM

| Saturday 10 January 2026 CLOSED

£ 'rfara? 11 January 2026 CLOSED



